
LM Baden-Württemberg

Philippsburg09.05.2009

D.11 Zielfernrohrgewehr 1

Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

Einzelwertung - 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

0
0
0
0
0
0

32564
11318
31921
3054
3763
(FS)
3008
39435
19289
12608
22808
41786
18970
39232
5899
23602
37494
4288
24005
21510
18581
29872
13482
34788
3791
37752
33551
33553
24447
40568
40037

SLG Steinachtal
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Steinachtal
SLG BW Stuttgart
SLG BW Stuttgart
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Baden-Yburg
SLG Rosenfeld
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Steinachtal
Einzelmitglied
SLG Rosenfeld
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Engstlatt
SLG Baden-Yburg
SLG Pforzheim 04
SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Pforzheim 04
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG Region Heilbronn
SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal
SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal
SLG Region Heilbronn
SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal
SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal

19
17
15
15
14
14
12
12
14
12
13
13
11
8
9
6
8
5
5
4
7
3
3
3
2
6
5
1
3
0
1

1
3
5
5
4
3
7
7
3
5
3
3
4
7
5

10
5
6
6
6
2
5
5
7
4
6
5
1
2
5
1

0
0
0
0
2
3
1
1
2
3
2
3
4
5
2
2
1
7
5
5
3
5
5
2
5
2
2
6
1
2
3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
2
0
1
0
4
1
6
1
4
4
5
4
4
3
4
3
1
5
4
4
3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
1
3
3
3
5
5
3
7
7

10
9

12

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

99
97
95
95
92
91
91
91
90
89
87
86
85
83
79
78
75
72
72
67
62
58
58
55
49
66
53
37
34
34
24

Ort: Schießstätte: 

Schmitt, May
Fukarek, Walter
Schmitt, Manfred
Baumann, Arnold
Klement, Helmut
Hahndorf, Markus
Westhäusler, Norbert
Schmitt, Leif-Erik
Bäßler, Karl Otto
Spiller, Walter
Stumpf, Peter
Seifermann, Uwe
Bühner, Horst
Welteroth, Karl Heinz
Schöffmann, Gerhard
Baumann, Stephan
Lütjohann, Klaus
Bayer, Christoph
Paal, Friedrich
König, Markus
Mayer, Rainer
Scharff, Thomas
Harbarth, Stefan
Bodamer, Bernd
Storrer, Friedrich
Kerschbaum, Ralf
Rich, Klaus
Holzhay, Bernd
Eisele, Jürgen
Dietz, Hans-Jürgen
O Connell, Dennis



LM Baden-Württemberg

Philippsburg09.05.2009 Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

D.11 Zielfernrohrgewehr 1Mannschaftswertung - 

Ort: Schießstätte: 

Landesweiter Wettbewerb
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SLG Steinachtal 1
 Schmitt, Leif-Erik
 Schmitt, Manfred
 Schmitt, May
 Hahndorf, Markus

SLG Bruchsal
 Baumann, Arnold
 Pitfield, Adrian
 Westhäusler, Norbert
 Welteroth, Karl Heinz

SLG Steinachtal 2
 Bayer, Christoph
 Stumpf, Peter
 Schöffmann, Gerhard

SLG Hilsenhain
 Fukarek, Walter
 Ewald, Thomas
 Klement, Helmut

SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal
 Rich, Klaus
 Holzhay, Bernd
 O Connell, Dennis
 Dietz, Hans-Jürgen
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Platz SLG/ Team Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2 Scheibe 3 Scheibe 4 Gesamt
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